
sat. dish sat. dish

light

vent

m a r b l e  c l a d d i n g

m a r b l e  c l a d d i n g

m a r b l e  c l a d d i n gm a r b l e  c l a d d i n g

m a r b l e  c l a d d i n g

m a r b l e  c l a d d i n g

m a r b l e  c l a d d i n g

m a r b l e  c l a d d i n g

m a r b l e  c l a d d i n g

m a r b l e  c l a d d i n g

m a r b l e  c l a d d i n g

m a r b l e  c l a d d i n g

m a r b l e  c l a d d i n g

m a r b l e  c l a d d i n g

m a r b l e  c l a d d i n g

m a r b l e  c l a d d i n g

m a r b l e  c l a d d i n g

m a r b l e  c l a d d i n g

m a r b l e  c l a d d i n g

a t r i u m    r o o f

44.27

83.55

80.51

72.65

69.69

68.69

65.74

64.75

61.79

60.79

57.85

56.85

53.91

52.91

56.28

50.64

48.95

46.71

45.01

42.79

41.06

38.12

37.12

34.18

40.35

26.92
27.09

27.36

panel

brick

m
e
ta
l 
c
la
d
 
p
o
s
t

s i g n s i g n

s i g n p a n e l

 s i g n

window

retail window

s i g n

window

retail window

s i g n

window

retail window

CCTValarm

alarm

elec box

p a n e l
p a n e l

s i g n s i g n

s i g n
alarm

alarm

s i g n

alarm

s i g n

s i g n

p a n e l vent
vent

s i g n

s i g n

p a n e l

s i g n

s i g n

p a n e lvent
vent

alarm

CCTV

s i g n

s i g n

p a n e l

alarm

s i g n

s i g n

s i g n

s i g n

s i g n p a n e l

sign sign

board

board

board

alarm

sat. dish sat. dish sat. dish

ventvent

cleaning
gantry

glass wall

panel panel

b r i c k generator

brick brick

brick brick

air handling plant air handling plant

air handling plant

panel

00 - FFL +27.250

01 - FFL +34.180

02 - FFL +38.130

03 - FFL +42.080

04 - FFL +46.030

B2 - FFL +20.100

05 - FFL +49.970

06 - FFL +53.910

07 - FFL +57.850

08 - FFL +61.810

09 - FFL +65.760

10 - FFL +69.700

11 - FFL +73.640

12 - FFL +76.880

1 Stephen Street 2 Stephen Street

Stephen Street

N

CDM risks relevant to this drawing:

Do not scale. All dimensions to be confirmed on site. 
Information contained in this drawing is the sole 
copyright of Orms designers + architects ltd and is not 
to be reproduced without permission.

Key Plan:

Project:

1 Oliver's Yard
55-71 City Road
London
EC1Y 1HQ

0207 833 8533
orms@orms.co.uk
orms.co.uk

Drawing title:

Scale@A1

Issued for:

Project No.

Drawing Number

- - - - - -

Rev.

Notes:

Project Originator Zone Location Type Role Number

As indicated

S4 - FOR REVIEW

P01

Stephen Street Second Floor

Existing
Planning
East Elevation

2188

DRSS2 ORM ZZ E A 12504

Scale: 1 : 200
1

Existing East Elevation - Planning

Rev. Date Description

P01 23.02.13 Issued for Planning Review


	Sheets
	12504 - Existing East Elevation


